
PROFILE Total Population
 Source: U.S. Census Bureau

2000 2010 2020
7,074,226 8,001,024 8,513,895

MorBidity
(Poor or fair health, Poor physical health days, Poor mental 

health days, and low birthweight)

Source: County Health rankings, University of Wisconsin Health institute

2000 PoPUlation PyraMid

Male Female Male Female

2010 PoPUlation PyraMid

Components of Population Change 2000-2009

total Change 803,542

natural increase 425,738

international 204,219

domestic 171,420
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Population Estimates; Pop. Change includes residual

Source: Small area income and Poverty Estimates

income & Poverty 2000 2010
Median Household income $46,789 $60,665

Poverty rate (individuals) 8.8 10.8

Source: U.S. Census Bureau

race/Ethnicity 2000 2010
White, non-Hispanic 70.1 64.8

Black, non-Hispanic 19.4 19.0

other 5.8 8.2

Hispanic 4.7 7.9
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Source: U.S. Census Bureau
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Stronger Economies Together Phase III

GEoGraPHiCal MoBility
(over past year)

occupied Housing Units 2000 2010

owner-occupied 68.1 67.2

renter-occupied 31.9 32.8

Source: U.S. Census Bureau

Households
20102000

Households with Children Under 18 years

Households 2000 2010

total number 2,697,332 3,056,058

avg. persons 2.47 2.44

Educational attainment 2000 2010

less than high school 18.5 14.0

High school 26.0 25.6

Some college 26.0 26.5

Bachelor’s or more 29.5 33.9

Source: EMSi 2011.1

Married

non-Family
Single Male
Single Female

HoUSEHold tyPE

Graduate degree

High School
Some College
Bachelor’s 

less than High Shcool

Source: 2006-2010 5-yr aCS

20102000

VIRgInIa

What is the educational profile of residents who stayed or left 
the state over the past year? The first bar highlights the educa-
tional status of those 25 years old and over living in the state in 
the previous year. the second bar outlines the educational levels 
of persons who have remained in the state a year later. The final 
bar showcases the educational credentials of adults who moved 
to another state over the past year.

13.9 14.1 7.6

26.1 26.3

19.2

26.3 26.3

27.2

19.9 19.7

25.4

13.8 13.6 20.5

0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%

100%

Living in Area Same State Different State

52.8

11.9
3.8

31.5

50.2

12.4
4.4

33.0

70.4

22.6

6.0
1.0

67.7

24.1

7.3
1.0


